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School Calendar 2023 – 2024 

 

 The school will reopen on Friday 1st September at 9.20 am 

 October 27th: the school will close at 12 noon for PLC inservice 

 Halloween mid-term: closed Monday 30th October to Friday 3rd November inclusive 

 November 24th: the school will close at 12 noon for a staff meeting 

 December 8th: the school will be closed for inservice for the new maths curriculum 

 Christmas Holidays: the school will close on Friday 22nd December and will reopen 

on Monday 8th January 

 February Bank Holiday: closed Monday 5th February 

 February mid-term: closed Thursday 15th and Friday 16th February 

 March 1st: school will close at 12 noon 

 March 8th: the school will be closed (polling station for referendum) 

 March Bank Holiday: closed Monday 18th March 

 Easter Holidays: school will close on Friday 22nd March and will reopen on Monday 

8th April 

 April 17th: Confirmation (12 noon) 

 May Bank Holiday: the school will be closed on Monday 6th  

 May 11th: First Holy Communion (12 noon) 

 June Bank Holiday: the school will be closed on Friday 31st May and Monday 3rd 

June 

 June 7th: the school will be closed (polling station for European Elections) 

 Summer Holidays: Wednesday 26th June 2024 
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